
V RALLY POEIRA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2023
PE1: Aracatuba/SP - (122.78km)

19/11/2023 - 14:46:44
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto 3  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 24

PARC2
km 52

PARC3
km 75

PARC4
km 99 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 14
RAQUEL STEIN
KTM 250 EXC-F
KTM BRASIL

10:06 12:31:57.270 00:29:03
(1)

00:56:39
(1)

01:31:33
(1)

01:58:33
(1) 02:25:57.27

00:24:00

* * *

02:49:57.27
43.35


